Trinity Valley Community College

Learning Day Spring 2014

General Session

What is your primary role at TVCC? Mean: 2.76
Response Frequency Percent Valid Graph
Percent
Administratior 5 13.16 13.16 =
Professional Staff 2 5.26 5.26 I
Faculty 28 73.68 73.68|
Staff 3 7.89 7.89| %
Other 0 0.00 0.00| <o
20/
0|
Total Valid 38 100.00 100.00
The facilities were adequate. Mean: 4.60
Response Frequency Percent Valid Graph
Percent
Strongly Agree 31 59.62 59.62 =
Agree 21 40.38 40.38 I
Neutral 0 0.00 0.00|
Disagree 0 0.00 0.00 |
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 0.00| <oy
20/ |
0|
Total Valid 52 100.00 100.00
The food met expectations. Mean: 3.87
Response Frequency Percent Valid Graph
Percent
Strongly Agree 14 26.92 26.92 =
Agree 23 44.23 4423 1
Neutral 9 17.31 17.31| %
Disagree 6 11.54 1154 %
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 0.00| <oy
20|
0
Total Valid 52 100.00 100.00

Source: Online Survey Office of Institutional Research 5/12/2014



The speaker(s) was/were effective.

Mean: 4.43

Response Frequency Percent Valid Graph
Percent
Strongly Agree 29 56.86 56.86 =
Agree 17 33.33 33.33(
Neutral 4 7.84 7.84|
Disagree 0 0.00 0.00|
Strongly Disagree 1 1.96 1.96| <
20/ |
0
Total Valid | 51 100.00 100.00
Overall, this is a convenient way to get professional development. Mean: 4.38
Response Frequency Percent Valid Graph
Percent
Strongly Agree 30 57.69 57.69 =
Agree 16 30.77 30.77 I
Neutral 3 5.77 577
Disagree 2 3.85 3.85( ™
Strongly Disagree 1 1.92 1.92| <
20/
0
Total Valid | 52 100.00 100.00
| gained something positive from the general session. Mean: 4.38
Response Frequency Percent Valid Graph
Percent
Strongly Agree 29 55.77 55.77 =
Agree 18 34.62 34.62 I
Neutral 3 5.77 577 %
Disagree 0 0.00 0.00|
Strongly Disagree 2 3.85 3.85| <
20/ |
o]
Total Valid 52 100.00 100.00

Source: Online Survey Office of Institutional Research

5/12/2014



The day provided ample opportunity for engagement with peers.

Mean: 4.24

Response Frequency Percent Valid Graph
Percent
Strongly Agree 21 41.18 41.18 s
Agree 22 43.14 43.14
Neutral 7 13.73 13.73| %1
Disagree 1 1.96 1.96| 4
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 0.00| o4
20/ |
0
Total Valid 51 100.00 100.00

Source: Online Survey Office of Institutional Research

5/12/2014
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